© 00 ~NOO U WwN B

el
= O

=
N

13-14
13-14
15
16
17-18
17-18
19
20
21
22
23
24-25
24-25
26-27
26-27
28-29
28-29
30-31
30-31
32-33
32-33
34
35-36
35-36
37-39

40
41-44

45-46

47-49

50
51
52-56

57-59

60
61

Mestvinnende hannhund 2014

31.12.2014

N Uch NORDV-14 Skipper's All Right

INT NORD UCH NV-08-11 Bear Cove'c Concorde
N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Non Stop Never Mind
N UCH Schimo's Mr Tambourine Man
NV-10 N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Elmer

SE N UCH Bikkjehaugen's King Of The Water
N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Yea's Here | Am
Bikkjehaugen's Be Aware Of Lincoln

Cannon Bear's Diamonds In The Sky

N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Pokerface

SE UCH Chiqui Bear's Waschera Wiktor
NJV-13 Lasydog's Merlin Ambrosius
Bikkjehaugen's Shanto Of The Lord
Hjerteknusern Obelix

Bikkjehaugen's Texas Ranger

SE N UCH NJV-11 Ohoi's Jolly Good Fellow
Coolbear's Baseball

Goggen Cancrimo Z Lednickiego Zalko

N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Waldemar

Twillin Gate Imagine

Fagergards Cavani

N SE UCH Zojoma's Evening Star 4u2
Godeste Jack Av Kamperhaugbamsen

INT NORD N UCH Wave Seeker's Fly Me To The Moon
N UCH Mortenminstemann

Birkorella's Cherokee

FIN Uch Wave Seeker's Fly Me To The Moon
High Secret Flying To The Moon
Bikkjehaugen's Yalmar

Private Cast Marvellous Option

INT Uch Djazz In Blue De L'ocean Reves
FIN SE UCH Wave Seeker's Moon River
Shadowsnewcasle Morning Sun
Nallebjérnen's Rolls Royce

Bakkelygarden Best Irish Flirt

Black Houdini's Steven Gerrard
Moonshinelover's Fashion Dior

Chiqui Bear's Xanthus

N UCH Hjerteknusern Jo-Jo

Skipper's Unidentified Object

Hjerteknusern Matti Matros

Metrostars Artic Frans Josef

SE UCH Yosemites Still Got The Blues

SE Uch Yalatkits Tom Cruise

SE N Uch Schimo's Tangled Up In Blue

SE Uch Krambjérnen's Moment Of Truth
Strawberry Creek's O-Max

N Uch Nemiron Pina Colada

Vaskipuron Hercules Hirmuinen

N SE UCH Beachbreezer

Fray Robinsgnn Av Kamperhaugbamsen
Bikkjehaugen's Theodor

FI S EE LV BY RO CH Pepperita's Piece Of Spanish Dream
Morten-minstemann Pro-a'mor Fati
Birkorella's Ivnhoe The Macroman
Birkorella's Iceman

Hjerteknusern Napoleon VVon Balder
Bikkjehaugen's Tamborin Man

Chiqui Bear's Asterix
Private Cast Tabletalk Topic
Kanikula's Engebret Jacussi Guru

100,0
95,0
92,0
91,0
89,0
85,0
73,0
70,0
66,0
63,0
60,0
59,0
47,0
47,0
46,0
45,0
42,0
42,0
40,0
39,0
37,0
32,0
31,0
29,0
29,0
27,0
27,0
25,0
25,0
24,0
24,0
23,0
23,0
22,0
21,0
21,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
18,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
12,0
11,0

9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
50

19,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
17,0
14,0
11,0
13,0
11,0
50
9,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
9,0
9,0
14,0
7,0
9,0
21,0
19,0
13,0
7,0
29,0
15,0
19,0
13,0
25,0
15,0
11,0
15,0
23,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
21,0
19,0
19,0
9,0
7,0
10,0
6,0
7,0
16,0
7,0
15,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
50

12,0
15,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
14,0
14,0
10,0
19,0
12,0

9,0
11,0
11,0
14,0

7,0
19,0

9,0

8,0
13,0
18,0
10,0
19,0
12,0

14,0
8,0
14,0

10,0
13,0
9,0

12,0
11,0
11,0

10,0
11,0
6,0
10,0
9,0

8,0

19,0
15,0
15,0
19,0
16,0
15,0
13,0
9,0
16,0
12,0
11,0
15,0
7,0
9,0
9,0
17,0
19,0
9,0
9,0

8,0

12,0

12,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
12,0
13,0

7,0

9,0
11,0
19,0
13,0

9,0

7,0
9,0

18,0
16,0
14,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
13,0
14,0

7,0
13,0
14,0
12,0

12,0

11,0

20,0
19,0
19,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
10,0
12,0

14,0
8,0



