Mestvinnende hannhund 2014

31.12.2014

		51.12.2014							
1	l	N Uch NORDV-14 Skipper's All Right	100,0	19,0	12,0	19,0	12,0	18,0	20,0
2	2	INT NORD UCH NV-08-11 Bear Cove'c Concorde	95,0	16,0	15,0	15,0	14,0	16,0	19,0
	3	N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Non Stop Never Mind	92,0	15,0	14,0	15,0	15,0	14,0	19,0
2		N UCH Schimo's Mr Tambourine Man	91,0	15,0	15,0	19,0	16,0	13,0	13,0
4		NV-10 N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Elmer		17,0	16,0	16,0	14,0	13,0	13,0
	5	SE N UCH Bikkjehaugen's King Of The Water	85,0	14,0	14,0	15,0	14,0	14,0	14,0
	, 7	N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Yea's Here I Am		11,0	14,0	13,0	12,0	13,0	10,0
5		Bikkjehaugen's Be Aware Of Lincoln	70,0	13,0	10,0	13,0 9,0	12,0 12,0	13,0 14,0	
))	• •							12,0
		Cannon Bear's Diamonds In The Sky	66,0 62.0	11,0	19,0 12.0	16,0 12.0	13,0	7,0	14.0
	10	N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Pokerface	63,0 (0,0	5,0	12,0	12,0	7,0	13,0	14,0
	11	SE UCH Chiqui Bear's Waschera Wiktor	60,0 50.0	9,0	9,0	11,0	9,0	14,0	8,0
	12	NJV-13 Lasydog's Merlin Ambrosius	59,0	10,0	11,0	15,0	11,0	12,0	
		Bikkjehaugen's Shanto Of The Lord	47,0	10,0	11,0	7,0	19,0		
		Hjerteknusern Obelix	47,0	11,0	14,0	9,0	13,0		
	15	Bikkjehaugen's Texas Ranger	46,0	9,0	7,0	9,0	9,0	12,0	
	16	SE N UCH NJV-11 Ohoi's Jolly Good Fellow	45,0	9,0	19,0	17,0			
		Coolbear's Baseball	42,0	14,0	9,0	19,0			
		Goggen Cancrimo Z Lednickiego Zalko	42,0	7,0	8,0	9,0	7,0	11,0	
	19	N UCH Bikkjehaugen's Waldemar	40,0	9,0	13,0	9,0	9,0		
	20	Twillin Gate Imagine	39,0	21,0	18,0				
2	21	Fagergårds Cavani	37,0	19,0	10,0	8,0			
2	22	N SE UCH Zojoma's Evening Star 4u2	32,0	13,0	19,0				
2	23	Godeste Jack Av Kamperhaugbamsen	31,0	7,0	12,0	12,0			
2	24-25	INT NORD N UCH Wave Seeker's Fly Me To The Moon	29,0	29,0					
2	24-25	N UCH Mortenminstemann	29,0	15,0	14,0				
2	26-27	Birkorella's Cherokee	27,0	19,0	8,0				
		FIN Uch Wave Seeker's Fly Me To The Moon	27,0	13,0	14,0				
		High Secret Flying To The Moon	25,0	25,0					
		Bikkjehaugen's Yalmar		15,0	10,0				
		Private Cast Marvellous Option							
		-	24,0	11,0 15.0	13,0				
		INT Uch D'jazz In Blue De L'ocean Reves		15,0	9,0				
		FIN SE UCH Wave Seeker's Moon River		23,0					
3	32-33	Shadowsnewcasle Morning Sun	23,0	11,0	12,0				
3	34	Nallebjörnen's Rolls Royce	22,0	11,0	11,0				
3	35-36	Bakkelygården Best Irish Flirt	21,0	10,0	11,0				
3	35-36	Black Houdini's Steven Gerrard	21,0	21,0					
3	37-39	Moonshinelover's Fashion Dior	19,0	19,0					
		Chiqui Bear's Xanthus	19,0	19,0					
		N UCH Hjerteknusern Jo-Jo	19,0	9,0	10,0				
4	40	Skipper's Unidentified Object	18,0	7,0	11,0				
2	11-44	Hjerteknusern Matti Matros	16,0	10,0	6,0				
		Metrostars Artic Frans Josef	16,0	6,0	10,0				
		SE UCH Yosemites Still Got The Blues	16,0	7,0	9,0				
		SE Uch Yalatkits Tom Cruise	16,0	16,0	9,0				
	15 16		· · · · ·	,	0.0				
2	13-46	SE N Uch Schimo's Tangled Up In Blue	15,0	7,0	8,0				
	17 10	SE Uch Krambjörnen's Moment Of Truth	15,0	15,0					
2	1/-49	Strawberry Creek's O-Max	,	13,0					
		N Uch Nemiron Pina Colada		13,0					
		Vaskipuron Hercules Hirmuinen		13,0					
-	50	N SE UCH Beachbreezer	12,0	12,0					
4	51	Frøy Robinsønn Av Kamperhaugbamsen	11,0	11,0					
4	52-56	Bikkjehaugen's Theodor	9,0	9,0					
		FISEE LV BY RO CH Pepperita's Piece Of Spanish Dream	9,0	9,0					
		Morten-minstemann Pro-a'mor Fa'ti	9,0	9,0					
		Birkorella's Ivnhoe The Macroman	9,0	9,0					
		Birkorella's Iceman	9,0	9,0					
4	57-59	Hjerteknusern Napoleon Von Balder	8,0	8,0					
		Bikkjehaugen's Tamborin Man	8,0	8,0					
		Chiqui Bear's Asterix	8,0	8,0					
	-0	-							
	50	Private Cast Tabletalk Topic	7,0	7,0					
6	51	Kanikula's Engebret Jacussi Guru	5,0	5,0					